Home » Planet Technology » PLANET Technology H.265+ 4MP Smart IR Bullet IP Camera User Guide
Contents
1  PLANET Technology H.265+ 4MP Smart IR Bullet IP
Camera
2  Product Information
3  Product Usage Instructions
4  Excellently Efficient Surveillance Video
5  Camera

Web Brower Microsoft IE8-11, Edge, Google Chrome, Firefox
App Yes (Android, IOS with P2P QR code)
Ordering Information
ICA-3480 H.265+ 4MP Smart IR Bullet IP Camera
Related Products
ICA-4280 H.265 1080p Smart IR Dome IP Camera
ICA-4480 H.265+ 4MP Smart IR Dome IP Camera
ICA-3480F H.265+ 4MP Full Color Bullet IP Camera
ICA-4480F H.265+ 4MP Full Color Dome IP Camera
ICA-M3580P H.265 5 Mega-pixel Smart IR Bullet IP Camera with Remote Focus and Zoo
m
ICA-M4580P H.265 5 Mega-pixel Smart IR Dome IP Camera with Remote Focus and Zoo
m
ICA-4460V H.265 4MP PoE Dome IR IP Camera with Vari-focal Lens
HDVR-435 H.265 4-ch 5-in-1 Hybrid Digital Video Recorder
HDVR-1635 H.265 16-ch 5-in-1 Hybrid Digital Video Recorder
NVR-2500 H.265 25-ch 4K Network Video Recorder
NVR-2516P H.265 25-ch 4K Network Video Recorder with 16-Port PoE